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Peter Valentine Granger

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Peter Valentine Granger
Postcode

Date of birth February 1938

Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
MADEART PRINTING LIMITED

MADEART PRINTING LIMITED

ADAM CHILD CONSTRUCTION
LIMITED

FORMULA FOUR GRAPHICS LIMITED

MADEART LIMITED
MADEART LIMITED

WESTFINE LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
03030781

03030781
02970938

02561402

02737541
02737541

01779226

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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902098875

902098875

British

App. Date

App. Date
08/03/1995

08/03/1995
23/09/1994

19/01/1993

17/08/1992
17/08/1992

14/09/1991

Res. Date

Res. Date
31/08/1998

31/08/1998

31/07/1998
31/07/1998

08/10/1991

Position

Position
Company
Secretary
Director
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director
Company
Secretary
Director



